☐ The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented: 1	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial (	I to a Filing Officer for Code.	•
Return copy or recorded original to:	<u>,                                      </u>	THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Officer		
The Peoples Bank & Trust	Co.			
4949 Highway 17				•
Helena, Al, 35080				_
			m	M Hd w
			<b>M</b>	MH
			44	<b>3</b>
Pre-paid Acct. #	(Last Name First if a Person)	_	Ģ	
2. Name and Address of Debtor	(Cast Marile / Itst II a / 6/30//)			
PATRICK M ENGLISH			ğ	ÖÜŞ
2685 PELHAM PARKWAY, SU	JITE B		2	
PELHAM, AL 35124-1704				<u> </u>
			•	4 (->
			يد	No a
Social Security/Tax ID#_			Š	2 9 2
2A. Name and Address of Debtor (IF ANY)	(Last Name First if a Person)		H	Ö
			역 5	1
Social Security/Tax ID#				
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E		FILED WITH:		
3. Name and Address of Secured Party		4. Name and Address of Assignee of Secured Part	ty (IF /	ANY)
The Peoples Bank & Trust	t Co.			
4949 Highway 17	c co.			
Helena, Al, 35080				
netena, AI, 33000				
Social Security/Tax ID#_	_			
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E		~		
5. The Financing Statement Covers the Following Ty	rose for items) of Property:	<u>,</u>		
INVENTORY, EQUIPMENT, A		AND ALL ADDITIONS.		
ACCESSORIES, ACCESSIONS	•			
AFFIXED THERETO, AND PRO				
INCLUDING ALL EQUIPMENT			Baçk (	Code(s) From of Form That
EXHIBIT 'A.'	, IIII		Collat	Describes The eral Covered
DWIITHT II.			800 800	is Filing:
		·		· — — — —
			<del></del>	
			<del></del>	
				<del></del>
Check X if covered: Products of Collateral and	e also covered.			
6. This statement is filed without the debtor's signature		7.Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate: The initial indebtedness secured by this financing statement is \$ 50262.29		
(check X, if so)  already subject to a security interest in another juri	isdiction when it was brought into this stat	te. Mortgage tax due (15¢ per \$100.00 or fraction thereof) \$ 94.18		
already subject to a security interest in another jur this state.	isdiction when debtor's location changed t	8. This financing statement covers timber to be cut, crops, or fixtures and is to be cross		
which is proceeds of the original collateral descri	ribed above in which a security interest		cribe real estate and if	
perfected.  acquired after a change of name, identity or corpor	rate structure of debtor.			
as to which the filing has lapsed.		Signature(s) of Secur (Required only if filed without debt		ox 6)
12/11/5/1		7/ 1.5/_		
Signature(s) of Pebtorial		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assig	nee	
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assig	nee	
Type Name of Individual or Business		Type Name of Individual or Business		
	G OFFICER COPY - ACKNOWLEDGEMENT		LINIEGONA CONANIEGO	IAL CODE - FORM UCC-1

## EXHIBIT "A"

## Collateral list-Patrick English, D.M.D.

- 1. Panoramic X-ray unit, Type PM, 2002 CC Proline Serial # RCC993199
- 2. All software and other accessories and attachments to the Panoramic x-ray unit, Including: 1 PLANME X-RAY COMP TRANSLICING, and 1 PORTER MAS CONTRL MANIFOLD/ALARM Serial # M10070/SW7237
- 3. KaVo INTRAsurg 500 by Kaitenbach & Voight, GmbH & Co. Serial # 1006222
- 4. INTRA surgical shank 3630N, serial # 1000167 (hand piece attachment)
- 5. INTRA head 67RK, Serial # 1000514
- 6. KaVo HPC Comp surgical shank 3624M Serial # 1000282
- 7. Any and all substitutes, replacements, accessions and accessories added to or used in connection with the above equipment
- 8. All implants, diamond drill burs, and drivers.

Inst # 2001-01633

O1/16/2001-01633
O2:07 PM CERTIFIED
SHELBY COUNTY JUNGE OF PROBATE
002 NAB 94.18